Rangliste nach Hochst-Durchschnitt
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Halbeisen Robin
Zeugin Hansruedi
Schenker Roger
Winkelmann Reto
Roth Stephan-Paul
Winkelmann Marc
Stduble Roland
Rérat Roger

Priolo Rosario
Kohli Markus
Schenker Melanie
Niederer Ernst
Grolimund Urs
Geesing Pete
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55.287
54.168
53.715
52.752
51.572
51.504
50.401
50.336
49.715
49.001
47.668
47.501
47.002
40.503
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Rangliste nach 10er
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Rangliste Herbstschiessen P 2021

Team 1

Schenker Roger
Halbeisen Robin
Zeugin Hansruedi
Roth Stephan-Paul
Kohli Markus
Priolo Rosario
Stduble Roland
Winkelmann Reto
Rérat Roger
Winkelmann Marc
Schenker Melanie
Niederer Ernst
Grolimund Urs
Geesing Pete
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Rangliste 100er

Schenker Roger
Grolimund Urs
Winkelmann Marc
Priolo Rosario
Schenker Melanie
Kohli Markus
Rérat Roger
Winkelmann Reto
Stduble Roland
Halbeisen Robin
Geesing Pete

Roth Stephan-Paul
Zeugin Hansruedi
Niederer Ernst
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